Check in Time
4:30 pm
4:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:15 pm
5:30 pm
5:45 pm
6:00 pm
6:15 pm
6:30 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm
7:15 pm
7:30 pm

7:45 pm

All photos will take place in the dance studios at NHLC.

Day/Time/Class
Mon 7:15pm Teen Hip Hop
Thurs 4:30pm ages 5-6 Ballet
Level 2 Contemporary
Wed 5:30pm ages 7-9 Tap/lazz
Wed 5:00pm 6-8 Hip Hop
Thurs 5:15pm ages 7-9 Ballet
Level 1 Ballet

Level 2 Ballet

Thurs 6:00pm CM

Dads & Daughters

Thurs 6:30pm ages 5-6 Ballet/Tap
Level 3 Modern

Thurs 7:30pm Teen Tap and Jazz
Monday 10:45 Dance Composition
Level 3 Ballet

Level 2- 3 Pointe

Picture Time

4:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:15 pm
5:30 pm
5:45 pm
6:00 pm
6:15 pm
6:30 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm
7:15 pm
7:30 pm
7:45 pm

8:00 pm

Song Title
Alive
Seasons (Spring)
Stand Out
Start a Fire

Bulletproof
Beautiful, Beautiful
Phoenix

Good News

A Whole New World
| Don’t Dance

Get Your Cape On
| Will Get There
Recreate
O God Forgive Us
Arwen’s Vigil
Into the Garden/Only a Dream

Friday, April 13" 2018 -- Celebrate! Dance Academy Picture Day

Teacher
Krystal
Mary
Mary
Krystal

Krystal
Mary

Mary
Siri

Mary
Mary

Mary
Libby
Krystal
Sarah
Hannah
Hannah

Page 1



