## Friday, April 13<sup>th</sup> 2018 -- Celebrate! Dance Academy Picture Day

All photos will take place in the dance studios at NHLC.

Check in Time	Day/Time/Class	Picture Time	Song Title	Teacher
4:30 pm	Mon 7:15pm Teen Hip Hop	4:45 pm	Alive	Krystal
4:45 pm	Thurs 4:30pm ages 5-6 Ballet	5:00 pm	Seasons (Spring)	Mary
5:00 pm	Level 2 Contemporary	5:15 pm	Stand Out	Mary
5:15 pm	Wed 5:30pm ages 7-9 Tap/Jazz	5:30 pm	Start a Fire	Krystal
5:30 pm	Wed 5:00pm 6-8 Hip Hop	5:45 pm	Bulletproof	Krystal
5:45 pm	Thurs 5:15pm ages 7-9 Ballet	6:00 pm	Beautiful, Beautiful	Mary
6:00 pm	Level 1 Ballet	6:15 pm	Phoenix	Mary
6:15 pm	Level 2 Ballet	6:30 pm	Good News	Siri
6:30 pm	Thurs 6:00pm CM	6:45 pm	A Whole New World	Mary
6:45 pm	Dads & Daughters	7:00 pm	I Don't Dance	Mary
7:00 pm	Thurs 6:30pm ages 5-6 Ballet/Tap	7:15 pm	Get Your Cape On	Mary
7:15 pm	Level 3 Modern	7:30 pm	I Will Get There	Libby
7:30 pm	Thurs 7:30pm Teen Tap and Jazz	7:45 pm	Recreate	Krystal
	Monday 10:45 Dance Composition		O God Forgive Us	Sarah
7:45 pm	Level 3 Ballet	8:00 pm	Arwen's Vigil	Hannah
	Level 2- 3 Pointe		Into the Garden/Only a Dream	Hannah